
This report provided free of charge by:
Unlimited Auto Sales
2828 S State St
South Salt Lake, UT 84115

(801) 485-2584

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/12/24 at
7:32:14 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arkansas

5,972  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD BRONCO
WILDTRAK ADVANCED
VIN: 1FMEE5DP9PLB08911
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Unlimited Auto Sales

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/A7qcA35bhzZ1zJ5wbTxOhootmydsp9fTvLvUViA6ML9mQYpwzQsKccHRO1WgsMU88rwG1oBJoT6u23IaFg8qelUz7_dgEbuk2iSdtc_TImUvVHYJZLpXrLK_FiNK2Rj5mInroh75DJsxMaZ8NGYY91J1oUxYaNf9SBvJgdvNP7i8jgIfDMcuZB5fLeV71vizYmoQi0_x8VbAgDo2nqzEym_dshmrLFwRkLQ1eo9dCgvHBcM4MU5p9izTuCiUcZf0McVGtZQCtSocw95aG5IJk5noQo56de05uKtIAM3J-ff2ALW17p88PqqqJ3keUcOkcEdItt2izRylVnbmhhhX09CiLHjiM1E3vv5tE5eQfHvctKQOs78wYaj218Pq1ooAC-C28KE0.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 16 months or
30,028 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2022 2024 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 5 mo. 22 days 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
Alberta,
Alberta Alberta Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 36 5,868 5,972

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

01/31/2022 36 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Medium Gray
Odometer reported as 58 kilometers

03/10/2023 Northstar Ford Calgary
Calgary, AB
403-239-1115
northstarfordcalgary.auto
trader.ca

4.3 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/20/2023 Northstar Ford Calgary
Calgary, AB
403-239-1115
northstarfordcalgary.auto
trader.ca

4.3 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/07/2023 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Medium Gray

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/02/2024 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Medium Gray

07/19/2024 US Dept of
Transportation
Sweetgrass, MT

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 08/28/2024

Owner 3
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/l8g2XF_2OjyYBcltPhA3v_k7gp0NzQf6JqFwV8p7LrSTmQr_fXaOh9afXCyB5NnmYWaDsxJVsjmToyiqkMdnplYi0aGkUoRNNn0DMPgOyTntSNiiqWVly0lqY74yzpEK7CWNOvDKvNDGxvab9ZD3I-_P_o3xM8TKi5Z1W5bOCzUZXLMbs1C-qFk3_8jfZ1JPARvf0eUawkpcU4HHBIfeEjpcUJ3YYdkk4kM4ZbuJWyBeamIR4qIU-aMk_6wY1g8Mlk2tCoeG7vUFU8Bp9BlTFqmsiVGapnPTJbNVWXUDb0Dq9tvenq7pVJ803Tn35rfdR2Ub4WbKKSqUe0zSEA1W_GnllF_BE0M7iPz62oXYw8kw-H1vKiI1seH0dPrGM7gOQF7Fg0-CQz07eP4.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/SKoUHmhMv6iQnD2jcJEsf0gOgaZOZO9TXHdEfKgP7c2S3xx1jxI2VuTQO6cEbk8hW2_e2Ox0jeRgc6PN8z0dJI2whOo47sygHz3eBaZyHFLMt1fPbLnBo2c-JuYtW-OZpAx4AyDf-XCINBw5cgfg2BmsQ93VnJA9-5U_d45wDCJQ0G0qk7ru64-ECkNGY7kQlwy4-IQ9Rt4eQiDfLLXSprT_pJxbJafUnimS5vfjBpKuZYewLTmrsL-M-KgAfTJANfkihTRzWgBfmhXqjgmJJ6MtrCiRwY7JfgXTkmlyRs5IXDo5Dm_CzjMt9_-bjOYLi1n6j7mu8DI7YqvYPrUsp30oBExsUAwy4H-i7mWy8vwuw7IvyaR98VmtzvipLJziXQb7e82cRJU5j_0.cfx


Date Mileage Source Comments

07/22/2024 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

07/31/2024 5,868 Tim Dahle Ford
Spanish Fork, UT
801-798-3553
timdahleford.net/

4.1 / 5.0
494 Verified Reviews

2,339 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/13/2024 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/27/2024 5,972 Larry H. Miller Ford Salt
Lake City
Salt Lake City, UT
801-590-4544
lhmford.com

4.3 / 5.0
709 Verified Reviews

4,187 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/12/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information

-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/12/24 7:32:14 PM (CST)
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